Contact: info@bahco.com / www.bahco.com
SS238
Stainless Steel Sliding T-Handles
PRODUCT DETAILS
• AISI 420 stainless steel body
• Magnetic
• High strength and hardness
• Can be Autoclave Sterilized at 121ºC
• Produced according to ISO 3315
PRODUCT ATTRIBUTES
Product
SS238-08-250 1/4" 32 mm 10 mm 250 mm 260 g
SS238-16-250 1/2" 45 mm 13 mm 250 mm 330 g
SS238-24-350 3/4" 66 mm 19 mm 350 mm 785 g